
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Total 
amount 
of claim 
admitte
d

Amount of 
claim for the 
period of 
twenty-four 
months 
preceding the 
liquidation 
commencement 
date

Nature 
of claim

% share 
in total 
amount 
of 
claims 
admitte
d

1 Authorised 
Representativ
e of Workmen 
& Employees

08-12-2023 19,09,453.00           -        0.00 -           -            -        19,09,453.00         Claim 
submitt
ed 
during 
Liquida
tion.

Total 19,09,453.00           -        -           -            -        19,09,453.00         

Annexure-3
Name of the corporate debtor: Arya Filaments Pvt. Ltd.; Date of commencement of liquidation: 02/11/2023 (Date of Liquidation Order 02/11/2023 recd on 08/11/2023); List of 

stakeholders as on: 09/04/2024.

Sl. No.

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

Name of 
authorised 
representativ
e, if any

Name of 
workman

Details of claim
received

Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 
continge
nt claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under 
verification

Remark
s, if any


